
600243 2011015400381134200025

S. E (MECHANICAL) Examination held in DECEMBER,2018

Statement of  Marks For

Seat No.:

College :

Name:

PRN :Centre:

Exam

Marks
Marks

MIN / MAX --

Subject Subject  Name

40/100

UA CA TOT

32/80 -/20

(200025) NES'S Gangamai College of Engineering, Nagaon

KHATIK MUKEEN AKHALAK (FAIMIDA)

SEM III   FM (123101) Fluid Mechanics P 37 13 50
  ET (123102) Engineering Thermodynamics P 32 12 44
  SOM (123103) Strength of Materials P 32 12 44
  MSM (123104) Material Science and Metallurgy P 33 12 45
  ME-I (123105) Manufacturing Engineering-I P 32 12 44
  SK-III (123306) Soft Skills-III P 0 !234
  ET Lab. (123307) Engineering Thermodynamics (Lab.) P 0 !233
  FM Lab. (123308) Fluid Mechanics (Lab.) P !6 18 !8 19 !137
  MSM Lab. (123309) Material Science and Metallurgy 

(Lab.)
P !6 19 !8 18 !137

  WP-III (123310) Workshop Practice-III P !6 14 !8 14 !128
SEM IV   EM-III (124111) Engineering Mathemathics-III P 32 12 44

  TOM-I (124112) Theory of Machines-I P 32 12 44
  AT (124113) Applied Thermodynamics P 32 12 44
#BEDC (124114) Basic Electrical Drives and Controls F 20 15 35
  ME-II (124115) Manufacturing Engineering-II P 36 13 49
  MD Lab. (124316) Machine Drawing (Lab.) P 0 !241
  BEDC Lab. (124317) Basic Electrical Drives and Controls 

(Lab.)
P 0 !236

  AT Lab. (124318)  Applied Thermodynamics (Lab.) P !6 16 !8 18 !134
  TOM-I Lab. (124319) Theory of Machines-I (Lab.) P !6 16 !8 18 !134
  WP-IV (124320) Workshop Practice-IV P !6 12 !8 17 !129

Pass Exams: SEM III:396/750  

Result: ATKT

Date : 24 Jan. 2019

Director, Board Of Examinations & Evaluation

Max/Min: !1--/50 !2-20/50 !3-40/105 !4--/75 !5--/100 !6-10/25 !7-20/50 !8-10/25 !9--/25 !10-20/50



600666 2011015400380421200025

S. E (COMPUTER) Examination held in DECEMBER,2018

Statement of  Marks For

Seat No.:

College :

Name:

PRN :Centre:

Exam

Marks
Marks

MIN / MAX --

Subject Subject  Name

40/100

UA CA TOT

32/80 -/20

(200025) NES'S Gangamai College of Engineering, Nagaon

SANGALE MONALI PRAKASH (MEENA)

SEM III #EM-III (173101) Engineering Mathematics-III F 10 18 28
  ADE (173102) Analog & Digital Electronics P 36 13 49
  DSGT (173103) Discrete Structure & Graph Theory P 32 12 44
  MPMC (173104) Microprocessor & Microcontroller P 39 14 53
  OOT (173105) Object Oriented Technology P 35 13 48
  SK-III (173306) Soft Skills-III P 0 !241
  ADE Lab. (173307) Analog & Digital Electronics (Lab.) P 0 !242
  DSGT Lab. (173308) Discrete Structure & Graph Theory 

(Lab.)
P !6 11 !8 16 !127

  MPMC Lab. (173309) Microprocessor & Microcontroller 
(Lab.)

P !6 12 !8 17 !129

  OOT Lab. (173310) Object Oriented Technology (Lab.) P !6 12 !8 17 !129
SEM IV   DC (174111) Data Communication P 33 12 45

#MPMCI (174112) Microprocessor & Microcontroller 
Interfacing

F 24 17 41

  DS (174113) Data Structures P 32 12 44
  CO (174114) Computer Organization P 32 12 44
  CG (174115) Computer Graphics P 40 14 54
  AD Lab. (174316) Application Development (Lab.) P 0 !238
  DC Lab. (174317) Data Communication (Lab.) P 0 !240
  MPMCI Lab (174318) Microprocessor & Microcontroller 

Interfacing (Lab.)
P !6 15 !8 20 !135

  DS Lab. (174319) Data Structures (Lab.) P !6 15 !8 20 !135
  CG Lab. (174320) Computer Graphics (Lab.) P !6 15 !8 20 !135

Pass Exams:

Result: ATKT

Date : 24 Jan. 2019

Director, Board Of Examinations & Evaluation

Max/Min: !1--/50 !2-20/50 !3-40/105 !4--/75 !5--/100 !6-10/25 !7-20/50 !8-10/25 !9--/25 !10-20/50



600329 2011015400379947200025

S. E (ELECTRONICS & TELECOMM.) Examination held in DECEMBER,2018

Statement of  Marks For

Seat No.:

College :

Name:

PRN :Centre:

Exam

Marks
Marks

MIN / MAX --

Subject Subject  Name

40/100

UA CA TOT

32/80 -/20

(200025) NES'S Gangamai College of Engineering, Nagaon

SAPE MALHAR JAGDISH (MANISHA)

SEM III   SSDC (183101) Solid State Devices & Circuits-I P 32 12 44
  ECM (183102) Electrical Circuits and Machines P 38 14 52
#DTA (183103) Digital Techniques & Applications F AB 14 14
  CDIT (183104) Component Devices & 

Instrumentation Technology
P 32 12 44

  CS-I (183105) Communication Systems-I P 32 12 44
  SK-III (183306) Soft Skills-III P 0 !235
  ECM Lab. (183307) Electrical Circuits and Machines 

(Lab.)
P 0 !236

  SSDC-I Lab(183308) Solid State Devices & Circuits-I 
(Lab.)

P !6 15 !8 17 !132

  CS-I Lab. (183309) Communication Systems-I (Lab.) P !6 14 !8 16 !130
  DTA Lab. (183310) Digital Techniques & Applications 

(Lab.)
P !6 10 !8 15 !125

SEM IV   EM-III (184111) Engineering Mathematics-III P 33 12 45
  SSDC-II (184112) Solid State Devices & Circuits-II P 32 12 44
  MP (184113) Microprocessors P 33 12 45
  LIC (184114) Linear Integrated Circuits P 32 12 44
  NAS (184115) Network Analysis & Synthesis P 32 12 44
  CP-II Lab. (184316) Computer Programming-II (Lab.) P 0 !233
  LIC  Lab. (184317) Linear Integrated Circuits (Lab.) P 0 !234
  SSDC-II La (184318) Solid State Devices & Circuits-II 

(Lab.)
P !6 14 !8 19 !133

  NAS Lab. (184319) Network Analysis & Synthesis (Lab.) P !6 11 !8 16 !127
  MP Lab. (184320) Microprocessors (Lab.) P !6 15 !8 20 !135

Pass Exams: SEM IV:384/750  

Result: ATKT

Date : 24 Jan. 2019

Director, Board Of Examinations & Evaluation

Max/Min: !1--/50 !2-20/50 !3-40/105 !4--/75 !5--/100 !6-10/25 !7-20/50 !8-10/25 !9--/25 !10-20/50



600330 2011015400380517200025

S. E (ELECTRONICS & TELECOMM.) Examination held in DECEMBER,2018

Statement of  Marks For

Seat No.:

College :

Name:

PRN :Centre:

Exam

Marks
Marks

MIN / MAX --

Subject Subject  Name

40/100

UA CA TOT

32/80 -/20

(200025) NES'S Gangamai College of Engineering, Nagaon

WANI HARSHAD RAVINDRA (KALPANA)

SEM III   SSDC (183101) Solid State Devices & Circuits-I P 32 12 44
  ECM (183102) Electrical Circuits and Machines P 36 13 49
  DTA (183103) Digital Techniques & Applications P 32 12 44
  CDIT (183104) Component Devices & 

Instrumentation Technology
P 37 13 50

  CS-I (183105) Communication Systems-I P 33 12 45
  SK-III (183306) Soft Skills-III P 0 !230
  ECM Lab. (183307) Electrical Circuits and Machines 

(Lab.)
P 0 !231

  SSDC-I Lab(183308) Solid State Devices & Circuits-I 
(Lab.)

P !6 12 !8 16 !128

  CS-I Lab. (183309) Communication Systems-I (Lab.) P !6 12 !8 16 !128
  DTA Lab. (183310) Digital Techniques & Applications 

(Lab.)
P !6 10 !8 15 !125

SEM IV   EM-III (184111) Engineering Mathematics-III P 32 12 44
#SSDC-II (184112) Solid State Devices & Circuits-II F AB 15 15
  MP (184113) Microprocessors P 36 13 49
  LIC (184114) Linear Integrated Circuits P 37 13 50
  NAS (184115) Network Analysis & Synthesis P 33 12 45
  CP-II Lab. (184316) Computer Programming-II (Lab.) P 0 !233
  LIC  Lab. (184317) Linear Integrated Circuits (Lab.) P 0 !234
  SSDC-II La (184318) Solid State Devices & Circuits-II 

(Lab.)
P !6 12 !8 17 !129

  NAS Lab. (184319) Network Analysis & Synthesis (Lab.) P !6 10 !8 15 !125
  MP Lab. (184320) Microprocessors (Lab.) P !6 13 !8 18 !131

Pass Exams: SEM III:374/750  

Result: ATKT

Date : 24 Jan. 2019

Director, Board Of Examinations & Evaluation

Max/Min: !1--/50 !2-20/50 !3-40/105 !4--/75 !5--/100 !6-10/25 !7-20/50 !8-10/25 !9--/25 !10-20/50


